
Men SuperG Official Result
Jury Technical Data
TD          Cho yong Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     TAKANO Dai JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Course

Assistant Referee SEKI Rina JPN Start               1718.0 m
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN Finish              1337.0 m

Vertical Drop       381.0 m
Length              1366.0 m
Homologation#    9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- CHIKUNI Maito JPN
            -C- KODAMA Shota JPN
            -D- KOBAYASHI Shota JPN

Number of gate 36(32)
Start time 09:00
Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature -10.0 / - 8.0

F:1050

PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
1 35 303995 SEIMI Katsushi 92 JPN  1:13.21 0.00
2 11 304565 ISHINO Keita 94 JPN  1:13.47 3.73
3 15 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru 94 JPN  1:13.72 7.31
4 22 304978 WASHIZAWA Ken 96 JPN  1:14.19 14.06
5 25 304330 TAKIZAWA Keitaro 94 JPN  1:14.22 14.49
5 1 304476 HASHIMOTO Tetsuya 94 JPN  1:14.22 14.49
7 51 304344 UENO Masayuki 94 JPN  1:14.40 17.07
7 12 304334 MURAMOTO Masaki 94 JPN  1:14.40 17.07
9 21 303990 OKADA Soshi 92 JPN  1:14.43 17.50

10 7 304852 UENO Kodai 96 JPN  1:14.54 19.08
11 49 304886 SAKAI Yasutaka 96 JPN  1:14.57 19.51
12 19 304927 OKADA Takeru 96 JPN  1:14.58 19.65
13 17 304856 SEKIGUCHI Kai 96 JPN  1:14.66 20.80
14 5 304749 SHIGENO Masato 95 JPN  1:14.68 21.08
15 14 304845 SHIMIZU Kento 96 JPN  1:14.76 22.23
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
16 16 304551 IKEDA Kei 94 JPN  1:14.82 23.09
17 44 6300044 ISHINO Jun 96 JPN  1:14.97 25.24
18 28 304816 TAKADA Kengo 96 JPN  1:15.05 26.39
19 2 304616 KITAMURA Kazuki 95 JPN  1:15.07 26.68
20 48 304952 MURAYAMA Shousuke 96 JPN  1:15.14 27.68
21 45 6300131 MURAYAMA Shun 96 JPN  1:15.34 30.55
22 18 304474 KOIZUMI Kentaro 94 JPN  1:15.35 30.69
23 47 304711 KOJIMA Rai 95 JPN  1:15.46 32.27
23 43 304814 SAKAI Hayata 96 JPN  1:15.46 32.27
25 37 304324 KIMURA Tomohiro 93 JPN  1:15.64 34.85
26 53 304753 KOJIMA Hotaka 95 JPN  1:15.68 35.43
27 13 304781 INABA Yutaro 96 JPN  1:15.78 36.86
28 50 301617 HIROSE Bungo 79 JPN  1:15.89 38.44
29 9 304196 KIYOSAWA Kazuki 93 JPN  1:15.98 39.73
30 26 304772 SATO Ryoma 96 JPN  1:16.09 41.31
31 24 303934 YONEDA Sho 92 JPN  1:16.26 43.74
32 36 304706 YAMAGUCHI Ryuya 95 JPN  1:16.35 45.03
33 38 304605 MUTAI Yuto 95 JPN  1:16.38 45.47
34 30 304815 NITTA Yukitoshi 96 JPN  1:16.45 46.47
35 8 304576 HANDA Tsubasa 95 JPN  1:16.48 46.90
36 20 304752 KATO Katsuhiko 95 JPN  1:16.66 49.48
37 23 304615 KARIMA Yuki 95 JPN  1:16.70 50.05
38 27 304931 NAITO Kenya 95 JPN  1:16.82 51.78
39 4 304567 KAWABE Gento 95 JPN  1:16.86 52.35
40 29 304575 TAKAMISAWA Hazuki 95 JPN  1:16.95 53.64
41 46 304899 YOKOI Waku 96 JPN  1:16.98 54.07
42 41 304848 MIYAZAKI Taisuke 96 JPN  1:17.09 55.65
43 32 304779 YAMADA Taira 96 JPN  1:17.17 56.80
44 3 302743 NAKAMURA Masaru 87 JPN  1:17.18 56.94
45 33 304932 KAMIMURA Shinnosuke 95 JPN  1:17.44 60.67
46 10 301503 NANYA Sunao 80 JPN  1:17.61 63.11
47 54 304966 INUI Yoshiki 95 JPN  1:17.72 64.68
48 34 303026 TAKAHASHI Fumiya 87 JPN  1:18.25 72.29
49 31 304783 HIGUCHI Reo 95 JPN  1:18.69 78.60
50 40 6300133 SEKIYA Misao 96 JPN  1:18.91 81.75
51 52 6300116 FUJII Keita 92 JPN  1:18.93 82.04
52 6 304596 UMEDA Akitake 95 JPN  1:19.11 84.62
53 42 6300088 KAGEYAMA Tetsu 91 JPN  1:24.47 161.49
54 39 6300086 ISHIKAWA Hiroki 94 JPN  1:34.66 307.64
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PL Bib Code Name YB Nat Time Point
0 Did Not Start  

0 Did Not Finish 

0 Disqualified   

TD                   Cho yong Jae          #1024      ______________________________
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PENALTY CALCULATION

The best 10 at finish

Result Bib Code Name Time FIS-Points Best 5 Race points

1 35 303995 SEIMI Katsushi  1:13.21 296.80 - -

2 11 304565 ISHINO Keita  1:13.47 165.43 165.43 3.73

3 15 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru  1:13.72 140.65 140.65 7.31

4 22 304978 WASHIZAWA Ken  1:14.19 208.82 - -

5 25 304330 TAKIZAWA Keitaro  1:14.22 217.51 - -

5 1 304476 HASHIMOTO Tetsuya  1:14.22 153.30 153.30 14.49

7 51 304344 UENO Masayuki  1:14.40 - -

7 12 304334 MURAMOTO Masaki  1:14.40 195.40 195.40 17.07

9 21 303990 OKADA Soshi  1:14.43 208.34 - -

10 7 304852 UENO Kodai  1:14.54 194.14 194.14 19.08

The best 5 at start

44 3 302743 NAKAMURA Masaru  1:17.18 97.15

3 15 304511 MIYAMOTO Takeru  1:13.72 140.65

5 1 304476 HASHIMOTO Tetsuya  1:14.22 153.30

2 11 304565 ISHINO Keita  1:13.47 165.43

39 4 304567 KAWABE Gento  1:16.86 177.13

TOTALS

(B) FIS Points of best 5 at start 733.66
(A) FIS Points of best 5 to finish in top 10 848.92
(C) Race Points of corresponding competitors 61.68

Calculated penalty

(A) 848.92 + (B) 733.66 - (C) 61.68 = 1520.90 : 10 = 152.09

Correction value 0.00

Category Adder 13.00

(Minimum 40.00 / Maximum 999.00)

Penalty applied 165.09

TD                   Cho yong Jae          #1024      ______________________________

Print Revision 27,Jan.2013 10:33:12

Data processing by EPSON JPN0951.1024 Timing by SEIKO

27-01-2013 / Shigakogen(JPN) 1



男男ススススＧ 公公公公公
Jury Technical Data
TD          Cho yong Jae KOR Name of Course      
Referee     TAKANO Dai JPN Mt.Nishidate SG Course

Assistant Referee SEKI Rina JPN Start               1718.0 m
Chief of Race KODAMA Harutaka JPN Finish              1337.0 m

Vertical Drop       381.0 m
Length              1366.0 m
Homologation#    9412/12/09

1st Run.
Course setter NIIMURA Eiji JPN
Forerunners -A- ITAKURA Hiromi JPN

            -B- CHIKUNI Maito JPN
            -C- KODAMA Shota JPN
            -D- KOBAYASHI Shota JPN

Number of gate 36(32)
Start time 09:00
Weather Snow
Snow condition Fresh
Start/Finish Air Temperature -10.0 / - 8.0

F:1050

順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

1 35 03003087 清清 克克 学学 信信信学  1:13.21 0.00
2 11 03002165 石石 渓渓 新新 関関学関関関  1:13.47 3.73
3 15 03001926 宮宮 武 長石 飯飯関関  1:13.72 7.31
4 22 03008447 鷲鷲 健 長石 白白関関  1:14.19 14.06
5 25 03001800 滝鷲 慶渓慶 長石 飯飯飯関関  1:14.22 14.49
5 1 03002320 橋宮 哲哲 新新 開克JWSC  1:14.22 14.49
7 51 03002358 上石 雅雅 石石 星星関関  1:14.40 17.07
7 12 03001887 村宮 昌昌 長石 飯飯関関  1:14.40 17.07
9 21 03002221 岡岡 曹克 学学 日宮日日信学  1:14.43 17.50

10 7 03008433 上石 航信 長石 飯飯関関  1:14.54 19.08
11 49 03007931 酒酒 康康 信大 池岡関関  1:14.57 19.51
12 19 03008407 岡岡 雄雄 新新 新酒関関  1:14.58 19.65
13 17 03008452 関関 快 長石 白白関関  1:14.66 20.80
14 5 03006639 重石 将将 長石 飯飯関関  1:14.68 21.08
15 14 03007571 清清 健健 長石 白白関関  1:14.76 22.23
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

16 16 03002461 池岡 渓 福酒 福酒福福信福所福酒  1:14.82 23.09
17 44 03008409 石石 潤 新新 関関学関関関  1:14.97 25.24
18 28 03007270 関岡 賢賢 石石 鶴鶴関関  1:15.05 26.39
19 2 03001898 飯村 兼兼 長石 飯飯関関  1:15.07 26.68
20 48 03008118 村飯 昌昌 京京 信大関関  1:15.14 27.68
21 45 03008396 村飯 駿 新新 十日十関関  1:15.34 30.55
22 18 03002129 小小 健渓慶 新新 十日十関関  1:15.35 30.69
23 47 03006246 小小 鶴 新新 十日十関関  1:15.46 32.27
23 43 03007012 大酒 隼渓 福酒 信石関関  1:15.46 32.27
25 37 03001059 木村 知知 学学 信大大大信学  1:15.64 34.85
26 53 03007008 小小 穂関 福酒 信石関関  1:15.68 35.43
27 13 03006226 稲稲 祐渓慶 新新 関関学関関関  1:15.78 36.86
28 50 03008917 知広 大賢 飯山 峡大SC  1:15.89 38.44
29 9 03001636 清鷲 一一 学学 中中信学  1:15.98 39.73
30 26 03008463 佐佐 遼白 長石 飯飯飯関関  1:16.09 41.31
31 24 03003124 米岡 翔 学学 信大大大信学  1:16.26 43.74
32 36 03006585 飯関 龍哲 静岡 星星関関  1:16.35 45.03
33 38 03007542 務務 雄健 大京 世岡大学関関関  1:16.38 45.47
34 30 03006273 新岡 千隼 石石 鶴鶴関関  1:16.45 46.47
35 8 03005972 半岡 翼 長石 上岡大関関  1:16.48 46.90
36 20 03007013 加佐 克克 福酒 福酒福福信福所福酒  1:16.66 49.48
37 23 03001803 刈時 祐祐 長石 飯飯関関  1:16.70 50.05
38 27 03006235 内佐 健哲 新新 六日十関関  1:16.82 51.78
39 4 03002082 河河 元健 新新 十日十関関  1:16.86 52.35
40 29 03006611 髙清鷲 蓮蓮 長石 上岡上大上関関  1:16.95 53.64
41 46 03007487 横酒 湧 新新 開克JWSC  1:16.98 54.07
42 41 03009135 宮宮 泰昌 長石 上岡大関関  1:17.09 55.65
43 32 03006214 飯岡 泰泰 新新 八八関関  1:17.17 56.80
44 3 03002060 中村 克 長石 克志関志SC  1:17.18 56.94
45 33 03006232 上村 真雅真 新新 六日十関関  1:17.44 60.67
46 10 03002596 南大 直 三重 鈴鈴SC  1:17.61 63.11
47 54 03007385 乾 佳一 福酒 福酒福福信福所福酒  1:17.72 64.68
48 34 03003310 髙橋 史哲 三重 ｱｱｱｱｱSCｸｸｸ  1:18.25 72.29
49 31 03006222 樋関 礼蓮 新新 十日十関関  1:18.69 78.60
50 40 03008417 関大 操 新新 八八関関  1:18.91 81.75
51 52 03012014 佐酒 啓渓 学学 信信信学  1:18.93 82.04
52 6 03005957 梅岡 晃晃 長石 飯飯関関  1:19.11 84.62
53 42 03008994 影飯 鉄 学学 学学学信学  1:24.47 161.49
54 39 03009819 石石 知広 学学 学学学信学  1:34.66 307.64
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順順 Bib SAJｺｺｺｺ 氏氏 県　氏 所所 時時 ポポポポ

0 Did Not Start  

0 Did Not Finish 

0 Disqualified   
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SAJペナルティーポイント計算表

競技終了時のBest 10

順順 Bib Code 氏氏 Time SAJ-Points Best 5 Race points

1 35 03003087 清清 克克  1:13.21 131.95 - -

2 11 03002165 石石 渓渓  1:13.47 90.26 90.26 3.73

3 15 03001926 宮宮 武  1:13.72 65.49 65.49 7.31

4 22 03008447 鷲鷲 健  1:14.19 117.79 117.79 14.06

5 25 03001800 滝鷲 慶渓慶  1:14.22 122.46 - -

5 1 03002320 橋宮 哲哲  1:14.22 69.38 69.38 14.49

7 51 03002358 上石 雅雅  1:14.40 - -

7 12 03001887 村宮 昌昌  1:14.40 119.58 - -

9 21 03002221 岡岡 曹克  1:14.43 131.44 - -

10 7 03008433 上石 航航  1:14.54 118.97 118.97 19.08

競技開始時のBest 5

44 3 03002060 中村 克  1:17.18 27.47

3 15 03001926 宮宮 武  1:13.72 65.49

5 1 03002320 橋宮 哲哲  1:14.22 69.38

29 9 03001636 清鷲 一一  1:15.98 82.74

2 11 03002165 石石 渓渓  1:13.47 90.26

合計

(B) 競競競競競のBest 5 SAJ-Points 335.34
(A) 競競競競競上順10順中のBest 5 SAJ-Points 461.89
(C) 相相すす選選のののののののの 58.67

計算ペナルティー

(A) 461.89 + (B) 335.34 - (C) 58.67 = 738.56 : 10 = 73.86
ミニマムペナルティー 26.60

採用ペナルティー 73.86
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